Event

H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
H-High Game
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles
Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Interactive roster available at
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Teamdcp NO TAP Tournament - Oct

Tournament Roster
Ln ™ Ave ™

Squad
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

/
/

197

182

200

207

175

166

199

180

194

171

160

189

191

197

209

182

187

200

172

196

199

171

207

199

180

195

196

194

Name ¥

Bairunas, Ken
Bubar, Rodney
Buscemi, Edwin
Duncan, Matt
Goulding, Jerry
Gruelle, Ginger
Huie, AJ

Huie, Albert
Rea Jr, Tommy
Smith, Allen
Sutter, Jeremy
Vivian, Matt
Adorno, Pablo
Bairunas, Ken
Blair, Scott
Bubar, Rodney
Bullock, David
Buscemi, Edwin
Caltabiano, Stephen
Christian, Tyler
Cuebas, Jon
Current, David
Duncan, Matt
Huie, AJ

Huie, Albert
Kozar, Russ
Pfleshinger, John

Rea Jr, Tommy

Team ™
#3 - Bairunas 646313

#16 - Rod 646366
#13 - Susan 646386
#6 - Matt 646296

#25 - Brandon 646805
#14 - Pat 646403

#15 - AJ 646616

#15 - AJ 646608

#12 - Tommy 646374
#19 - Allen 646620
#12 - Tommy 646336
#19 - Allen 646630
#16 - Rod 646478

#3 - Bairunas 646311
#9 - Jeanene 646584
#16 - Rod 646363

#4 - Walter 646706
#13 - Susan 646384
#25 - Brandon 646802
#11 - Karin 646408
#19 - Allen 646495
#13 - Susan 646381
#6 - Matt 646282

#15 - AJ 646613

#15 - AJ 646605

#9 - Jeanene 646499
#16 - Rod 646423

#12 - Tommy 646372
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Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Hcdp Singles

Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles

Hdcp Doubles

Interactive roster available at

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
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195
191
160
166
194
166
189
191
209
182
182
182
200
196
171
199
180
162
155
221
195
219
193
195
164
194
196
215
171
194

183

mj)

Rigas, Emanuel
Simes, Bryan
Sutter, Jeremy
Swiger, Walter
Thompson, Alanna
Todd, James
Vivian, Matt
Adorno, Pablo
Blair, Scott
Bubar, Rodney
Bubar, Rodney
Bubar, Rodney
Buscemi, Edwin
Christian, Tyler
Current, David
Huie, AJ

Huie, Albert
Johnson, Dennis
Johnson, Judy
Kelley, Scott
Kozar, Russ
Lindsay, Greg
McCrumb, Robert
McElhone, Dakota
Miller, Karin
Parris, Roy
Pfleshinger, John
Preston, Josh
Smith, Allen
Thompson, Alanna

Thompson, Jaimie

#11 - Karin 646355
#12 - Tommy 646319
#12 - Tommy 646335
#4 - Walter 646816
#10 - Maria Anne 646618
#25 - Brandon 646808
#19 - Allen 646628
646705

646704

646692

646700

646705

646460

646447

646460

646702

646702

646441

646441

646703

646704

646451

646692

646451

646447

646456

646700

646456

646690

646694

646694
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Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Doubles
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #1
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
Hdcp Eliminator #2
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

19/3
13/3

7/2
10/5
22/2
20/8

13/4
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195

189

182

207

175

166

199

180

164

165

166

182

199

207

175

166

199

180

162

155

196

191

189

191

197

177

198

138

209

195

mj)

Tinsley, Wood
Vivian, Matt
Bubar, Rodney
Duncan, Matt
Goulding, Jerry
Gruelle, Ginger
Huie, AJ

Huie, Albert
Huset, Dean
Huset, Holly
Swiger, Walter
Bubar, Rodney
Cuebas, Jon
Duncan, Matt
Goulding, Jerry
Gruelle, Ginger
Huie, AJ

Huie, Albert
Johnson, Dennis
Johnson, Judy
Pfleshinger, John
Simes, Bryan
Vivian, Matt
Adorno, Pablo
Bairunas, Ken
Bass, James
Benza, Michele
Bieri, Amber
Blair, Scott

Brown, Peter

646703

646690

#16 - Rod 646364

#6 - Matt 646283

#25 - Brandon 646803
#14 - Pat 646401

#15 - AJ 646614

#15 - AJ 646606

#18 - Holly 646344
#18 - Holly 646341
#4 - Walter 646817
#16 - Rod 646365
#19 - Allen 646496
#6 - Matt 646294

#25 - Brandon 646804
#14 - Pat 646402

#15 - AJ 646615

#15 - AJ 646607

#18 - Holly 646352
#18 - Holly 646347
#16 - Rod 646424
#12 - Tommy 646320
#19 - Allen 646629
#16 - Rod 645987

#3 - Bairunas 645973
#5 - Ellen 645975

#4 - Walter 645974
#20 - Rosie 646314
#9 - Jeanene 645980

#3 - Bairunas 645973
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MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
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Teamdcp NO TAP Tournament - Oct

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

14/8
1972
10/8
21/3
11/1
25/2
18/8
6/5
6/7
15/3
23/3
373
11/4
3/4
22/3
24/8
20/5
20/6
5/4
24/7
14/7
4/8
6/8
1172
22/4
22/1
16/7
211
25/3
6/6

9/2

207
182
187
195
200
172
234
131
180
196
176
199
171
196
182
167
163
188
207
184
185
211
201
123
170
177
198
190
175
166

154

Bruns, Jimmy
Bubar, Rodney
Bullock, David
Bunkley, Elbert (Scooter)
Buscemi, Edwin
Caltabiano, Stephen
Cameron, Ryan
Chapman, Pat
Chapman, Stephen
Christian, Tyler
Cranford, Scott
Cuebas, Jon
Current, David
Davis, Dustin
Day, Danielle

Del Rosario, Pedro
Dennard, Jeanene
Douglas, Will
Duncan, Matt
Faust, Tyvann
Fletcher, Shonn
Fowler, Michael C
Fry, Frankie
Gallo, Susan
Gassera, Nick
Gassera, Rosie
Gibson, Carl
Goodwin, Jim
Goulding, Jerry
Gruelle, Ginger

Heina, Kevin

#8 - Greg 645979
#16 - Rod 645987

#4 - Walter 645974
#2 - Scooter 645972
#13 - Susan 645984
#25 - Brandon 646761
#1 - TJ 645971

#14 - Pat 645985

#14 - Pat 645985

#11 - Karin 645982
#23 - TL 646397

#19 - Allen 645990
#13 - Susan 645984
#19 - Allen 645990
#20 - Rosie 646314
#24 - Pedro 646477
#9 - Jeanene 645980
#9 - Jeanene 645980
#6 - Matt 645976
#24 - Pedro 646477
#8 - Greg 645979
#12 - Tommy 645983
#14 - Pat 645985

#13 - Susan 645984
#20 - Rosie 646314
#20 - Rosie 646314
#17 - Gina 645988
#2 - Scooter 645972
#25 - Brandon 646761
#14 - Pat 645985

#10 - Maria Anne 645981
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MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

MAIN EVENT

Interactive roster available at
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Teamdcp NO TAP Tournament - Oct

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

16/8
8/6
8/5

12/7

12/6

12/8

12/5

18/7

23/2
7/4

23/4
5/1
5/3

20/7

14/5

21/4

16/6

11/3

19/4

14/6

15/1

2172

13/2
8/7

19/1
9/3
8/8
4/5

13/1

15/4

200

199

180

164

165

162

155

212

164

221

206

185

184

195

219

212

213

156

193

195

164

186

165

194

196

173

215

194

140

195

Horton, Gina
Huie, AJ

Huie, Albert
Huset, Dean
Huset, Holly
Johnson, Dennis
Johnson, Judy
Johnson, Vito
Kalena, John
Kelley, Scott
Klimek, Kevin
Kobold, Jim
Kobold, Sarah
Kozar, Russ
Lindsay, Greg
Lockhart, Bob
Lofland, Lyle
Long, Connie
McCrumb, Robert
McElhone, Dakota
Miller, Karin
Naile, Ronald
Paolasso, Dee
Parris, Roy
Pfleshinger, John
Poirier, Maria Anne
Preston, Josh

Rea Jr, Tommy
Reynolds, Joyce

Rigas, Emanuel

#17 - Gina 645988
#15 - AJ 645986

#15 - AJ 645986

#18 - Holly 645989
#18 - Holly 645989
#18 - Holly 645989
#18 - Holly 645989
#1 - TJ 645971

#23 - TL 646397

#5 - Ellen 645975
#23 - TL 646397

#6 - Matt 645976

#6 - Matt 645976

#9 - Jeanene 645980
#8 - Greg 645979

#2 - Scooter 645972
#17 - Gina 645988
#13 - Susan 645984
#16 - Rod 645987

#8 - Greg 645979
#11 - Karin 645982
#2 - Scooter 645972
#3 - Bairunas 645973
#15 - AJ 645986

#16 - Rod 645987
#10 - Maria Anne 645981
#15 - AJ 645986

#12 - Tommy 645983
#3 - Bairunas 645973

#11 - Karin 645982
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MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
MAIN EVENT
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Scratch Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles

Senior Hdcp Singles

Interactive roster available at

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

5/2
23/1
25/4
17/2

4/6
15/2

3/1
16/5
10/6
24/5

4/7
10/7

7/1
17/1
17/3

9/4

9/1

7/3
25/1

372
17/4
18/5
18/6
24/6

/

Y}j’TournamentBowl.co
Team Hdcep NO TAP Tournament - Oct

176
163
214
192
191
151
171
159
178
159
160
166
167
156
183
194
183
195
166
189
210
184
196
177
212
194
183
191
197
209

187

mj)

Roberts, Brian
Ryan, Thomas
Schendel, Brandon
Seitz, Gary

Simes, Bryan
Smiechowski, Judy
Smith, Allen
Smith, Tammy
Stewart, Pamela
Stokes, Tavariss
Sutter, Jeremy
Swiger, Walter
Taibi, Ellen
Theurer, Alecia
Theurer, Rob
Thompson, Alanna
Thompson, Jaimie
Tinsley, Wood
Todd, James
Vivian, Matt
Vogel, Craig
Williams, TJ
Yeager, Grady
Young, Thomas
Lockhart, Bob
Rea Jr, Tommy
Theurer, Rob
Adorno, Pablo
Bairunas, Ken
Blair, Scott

Bullock, David

#6 - Matt 645976

#23 - TL 646397

#25 - Brandon 646761
#7 - Thor 645978

#12 - Tommy 645983
#11 - Karin 645982
#19 - Allen 645990
#17 - Gina 645988

#4 - Walter 645974
#24 - Pedro 646477
#12 - Tommy 645983
#4 - Walter 645974
#5 - Ellen 645975

#7 - Thor 645978

#7 - Thor 645978

#10 - Maria Anne 645981
#10 - Maria Anne 645981
#5 - Ellen 645975

#25 - Brandon 646761
#19 - Allen 645990
#7 - Thor 645978

#1 - TJ 645971

#1 - TJ 645971

#24 - Pedro 646477
#2 - Scooter 646277
#12 - Tommy 646373
#7 - Thor 646483

#16 - Rod 646479

#3 - Bairunas 646312
#9 - Jeanene 646585

#4 - Walter 646707
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Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Senior Hdcp Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles
Women's H-Singles

Women's H-Singles

Interactive roster available at

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM

10-23 Sun 1:00 PM
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200

171

211

123

170

177

195

219

213

163

195

138

182

163

123

166

200

156

164

159

178

156

194

184

mj)

Buscemi, Edwin
Current, David
Fowler, Michael C
Gallo, Susan
Gassera, Nick
Gassera, Rosie
Kozar, Russ
Lindsay, Greg
Lofland, Lyle
Ryan, Thomas
Tinsley, Wood
Bieri, Amber
Day, Danielle
Dennard, Jeanene
Gallo, Susan
Gruelle, Ginger
Horton, Gina
Long, Connie
Miller, Karin
Smith, Tammy
Stewart, Pamela
Theurer, Alecia
Thompson, Alanna

Williams, TJ

#13 - Susan 646385
#13 - Susan 646382
#12 - Tommy 646426
#13 - Susan 646378
#20 - Rosie 646800
#20 - Rosie 646769
#9 - Jeanene 646500
#8 - Greg 6464006
#17 - Gina 646419
#23 - TL 646399

#5 - Ellen 646412
#20 - Rosie 646767
#20 - Rosie 646797
#9 - Jeanene 646489
#13 - Susan 646377
#14 - Pat 646400
#17 - Gina 646579
#13 - Susan 646359
#11 - Karin 646417
#17 - Gina 646643
#4 - Walter 646634
#7 - Thor 646487
#10 - Maria Anne 646619

#1 - TJ 646642
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